Flex Lighting Solutions ESSENTIALS SERIES 4.0
- 1 -ES40 US © 2020 Flex Lighting Solutions www.flexlightingsolutions.com
fixture and OCC occupancy sensors are available.
•	 Warranty: 5-year standard including guaranteed L70, up to
10-year optional, also available a 10-year warranty on ES40P
fixtures including labor, see Accessories.
•	 Rotatable LED Modules: Field adjustable rotating modules.
Easily adjusted outer modules with stops at 45°, 90° and 135°.

- 3 -ES40 US © 2020 Flex Lighting Solutions www.flexlightingsolutions.com
Flex Lighting Solutions ESSENTIALS SERIES 4.0
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Base Fixture: ES40P-A1-08K-2MS-50-80-CL-LV-CRM-10V
Base Fixture with Options: ES40P-A1-08K-2MS-50-80-CL-LV-CRM-OCCDIM20-CW-WET-10V
DLC Number: ES40P-A1-08K-2MS-50-80-CL-LV-[xxx]-10V
When submitting for utility incentives and rebates, please use catalog numbers. When ordering OPTIONS, separate each option with a "-". Catalog number always ends with dimming selection "10V"
SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE SELECT ONE
Series-Compliance-Lumens-Frame Color Temp CRI Lens Voltage
ES40S-A1-06K-2MS7
ES40V-A1-06K-2MS7,23
ES40P-A1-08K-2MS7
ES40S-A1-09K-2MS7
ES40S-A1-12K-2MS7
ES40P-A1-13K-4MS6,7
ES40V-A1-13K-2MS7
ES40P-A1-15K-4MS6,7
ES40V-A1-15K-4MS6,7
ES40P-A1-17K-4MS6,7
ES40S-A1-17K-4MS6,7
ES40S-A1-20K-4MS6,7
ES40P-A1-21K-6MS7
ES40S-A1-23K-4MS6,7
ES40P-A1-24K-6MS7
ES40V-A1-27K-4MS6,7
ES40S-A1-30K-6MS7
ES40P-A1-31K-4M7
ES40P-A1-36K-4M
ES40S-A1-36K-6MS
ES40V-A1-41K-6MS1,8,20,21
ES40P-A1-43K-6M
ES40S-A1-43K-4M
ES40P-A1-49K-6M
ES40S-A1-49K-4M
ES40V-A1-54K-4M7,21
ES40P-A1-58K-6M21
ES40V-A1-70K-6M21
ES40S-A1-73K-6M7,21
352
3500K
40
4000K
50
5000K
Other CCT
available upon
request
 80+
(Standard)
Other CRI
available
upon request
CL
Clear Lens, Wide
Distribution
FR
Frosted Lens,
Wide Distribution
AL
Aisle Distribution
LV
120-277V
HV26
347-480V
SELECT ONE
SELECT ONE IF APPLICABLE, IF
NONE, LEAVE BLANK AND MOVE TO
CORD & PLUG
SELECT ONE IF APPLICABLE, IF NONE, LEAVE
BLANK, MOVE TO OPTION
SELECT AS MANY AS APPLICABLE,
SEPARATE EACH WITH “-“.  IF NONE,
LEAVE BLANK, MOVE TO DIMMING